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Observations were drawn from Coonawarra {station 026091}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.331SW3920.11017.020SSW6016.915:3254SSW1.021.910.0Su1
1023.417SE2523.81027.07SE5814.313:3446S026.40.8Mo2
1016.519NW1431.01020.513NNE4219.312:0335NNW032.74.5Tu3
1015.315SW2229.51016.99SW5616.213:1033W030.73.8We4
1019.517SSW3626.61020.820S6418.216:4350S027.512.5Th5
1017.911WSW2527.71020.513SSE7315.717:1235S029.76.0Fr6
1013.413S2031.91017.015SE7216.216:3037SSW033.59.9Sa7
1011.015SW3430.11014.020SSE7618.817:2039S031.513.6Su8
1013.415SSW3126.91014.917SE7417.516:0541S028.512.4Mo9
1012.317NW2230.41016.013ESE7616.513:4435WSW033.58.9Tu10
1008.119SSW9418.31007.66W8019.115:0043SSW021.212.2We11
1015.322S3620.41014.220S6814.609:5648S4.221.04.1Th12
1018.219SSE4123.71020.79SSE7813.314:1139SSE024.83.2Fr13
1016.917ESE3527.41020.324ESE6916.718:5239SSE029.212.6Sa14
1011.99ESE2534.01016.515SE7617.413:4731NW035.312.5Su15
1006.819N2337.01010.424NNE3628.809:5041N037.717.2Mo16

1004.415WNW5124.7019.9Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1014.9173227.41016.4156517.929.19.7Mean
1006.89ESE1418.31004.46W3613.321.00.8Lowest
1023.431SW9437.01027.024#8028.854SSW4.237.719.9Highest

5.2Total
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